
Wisconsin Lutheran College 
Student Success Center Tutoring Schedule – Fall 2024 

Subject Day Time Tutor Email 

Accounting  Sun 
Tues, Thurs 

6:00-8:00pm (LO30) 
5:00-7:00pm (LO30) 

Mikayla Getka mikayla.getka@mail.wlc.edu 

Anatomy & Physiology  Sun 
Mon, Tues 

4:00-6:00pm 
6:00-8:00pm 

Leah Wierschke leah.wierschke@mail.wlc.edu 

Biology Mon, Wed 
Thurs 

6:30-8:00pm 
7:30-9:30pm (WALI) 

Vincent Brim vincent.brim@mail.wlc.edu 

Business  
(201 & Economics)  

Mon, Wed 6:30-8:00pm (L002) 
 

Ethan Howe ethan.howe@mail.wlc.edu 

Calculus Mon, Wed 
Tues 

3:30-5:00pm 
7:00-9:00pm 

Emily Buch emily.buch@mail.wlc.edu 

Sun, Thurs 7:00-9:00pm Alyssa Ebeling alyssa.ebeling@mail.wlc.edu 

Chemistry Sun 
Wed 

7:30-9:30pm (WALI) 
7:00-9:00pm 

Tyler Kleinhans tyler.kleinhans@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon 
Thurs 

6:00-8:00pm 
7:30-9:30pm (WALI) 

Rebekah Luckwaldt  rebekah.luckwaldt@mail.wlc.edu 

 Tues 
Wed 

7:30-9:30pm (WALI) 
4:00-6:00pm 

Jose Argueta jose.argueta@mail.wlc.edu 

Computer Science Mon 
Wed 

3:30-5:30pm 
7:00-9:00pm 

Megan Grow Megan.grow@mail.wlc.edu 

Education  Mon 
Tues 
Thurs 

7:00-8:00pm 
7:30-9:00pm  
7:30-9:00pm (WALI) 

Lydia Drake lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 

History Tues, Thurs 3:30-5:30pm Amanda Krause amanda.krause@mail.wlc.edu 

Math 118 & 119 Mon, Tues 
Wed 

7:00-9:00pm 
3:30-5:00pm 

Emily Buch emily.buch@mail.wlc.edu 

 Sun, Thurs 7:00-9:00pm Alyssa Ebeling alyssa.ebeling@mail.wlc.edu 

Music Tues, Wed 
Thurs 

6:30-9:30pm (Fine Arts) 
8:30-10:00pm (FA) 

Nathaniel Frisque nathaniel.frisque@mail.wlc.edu 

Nursing Mon 
Tue 
Wed  

4:30-8:00pm (lab) 
3:30-7:00pm (lab) 
6:00-8:00pm (lab) 

Camille Juga camille.juga@mail.wlc.edu 

Neuroscience 
&Neuroanatomy 

Thurs 
Mon, Wed 

7:30-9:30pm (WALI) 
6:30-8:00pm 

Vincent Brim vincent.brim@mail.wlc.edu 

Organic Chemistry 
 

Mon, Tues, Wed, 
Thurs 

6:00-9:00pm Daniel Deltgen daniel.deltgen@mail.wlc.edu 

Organizational Tutor By appointment By appointment  Autumn Przybyla autumn.przybyla@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon 
Tues 

7:00-8:00pm 
7:30-9:00pm  

Lydia Drake lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 

Physics Tues, Thurs 4:00-6:00pm Lucas Carter lucas.carter@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 101 Mon, Thurs 6:30-7:30pm Alexa Jopling alexa.jopling@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 120 By appointment  By appointment  Karina Qualmann karina.qualmann@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 411 
 

Mon 6:00-9:00pm Abigail Pechman 
 

abigail.pechman@mail.wlc.edu 
 

PHI 102 Mon, Wed 6:30-8:00pm (L004) 
 

Ethan Howe ethan.howe@mail.wlc.edu 

POL 110 Mon, Wed  6:30-8:00pm (L004) 
 

Ethan Howe ethan.howe@mail.wlc.edu 

Sports & Exercise Science Sun 
Tues 
Thurs 

8:00-10:00pm 
6:00-8:00pm 
7:00-9:00pm 

Morgan Ferguson morgan.ferguson@mail.wlc.edu 

Statistics & Biostatistics Mon, Thurs 
Wed 
Sun 
Tues, Thurs 

5:00-6:00pm (LO38) 
6:00-8:00pm (LO38) 
3:00-5:00pm (LO38) 
7:30-9:30pm (WALI) 

Alyssa Bivens 
 
 
Estrella Strackbein 
(stats only!) 

alyssa.bivens@mail.wlc.edu 
 
 
estrella.strackbein@mail.wlc.edu 
 

Theology Wed 7:30-9:00pm Vicars   

Writing Sun 
Mon-Thurs 

6:00-10:00pm 
3:30-10:00pm  

Various Use the QR code in the library to schedule 
an appointment 

**For times labeled WALI, tutors can be found over in the campus center dining area** 
If you have any questions please email Lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 


